Cowtown Classic

Hosted by University of California, Davis in University of California, Davis
11/19/2022-11/20/22
Official Tabulation Summary



Cowtown Classic Tab Summary

Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank

Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side |s Defense
4th place after round 3: 4 Wins

AMTA Representatives

Team  School

1206 University of Oregon A

1207 University of Oregon B

1682 University of California, Santa Barbara A
1683 University of California, Santa Barbara B
1087 University of California, Davis

1661 Santa Clara University A

1247 Cal Poly San Luis Obispo B

1057 Fresno State University B

1246 Cal Poly San Luis Obispo A

1511 University of California, Santa Cruz
1662 Santa Clara University B

1056 Fresno State University A

1521 University of Nevada, Reno A

1985 Bye-Bust Team

Honorable Mention

1683
1087
1661
1247
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

University of California, Santa Barbara B
University of California, Davis

Santa Clara University A

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo B

Fresmo State University B

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo A

University of California, Santa Cruz

Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

29
29
28

1521 University of Nevada, Reno A

1511 University of California, Santa Cruz

1087 University of California. Davis

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

B Wins (CS: 15, OCS:
& Wins (CS: 13, OCS:
5 Wins (C5: 23, OCS:
5 Wins (C5: 20, OCS:
5 Wins (C5: 15, OCS:
5 Wins (CS: 13, OCS:
5 Wins (CS: 12, OCS:
4 Wins (CS: 14, OCS:
4 Wins (CS: 12, OCS:
4 Wins (CS: 12, OCS:
3 Wins (C5: 23, OCS:
2 Wins (C5: 17, OCS:
0 Wins (C5: 18, OCS:
0 Wins (C5: 17, OCS:
0 Wins [C5: 0, OCS: 0, PD: 0)

5 Wins (CS: 20, OCS:
5 Wins (CS: 15, OCS:
5 Wins (CS: 13, OCS:
5 Wins (C5: 12, OCS:
4 Wins (CS: 14, OCS:
4 Wins (CS: 12, OCS:
4 Wins (CS: 12, OCS:

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

83, PD:
75, PD:
55, PD:
57, PD:
68, PD:
64, PD:
78, PD:
56, PD:
68, PD:
68, PD:
52, PD:
64, PD:
51, PD:
57, PD:

57, PD:
68, PD:
64, PD:
78, PD:
56, PD:
68, PD:
68, PD:

BE)
50)
45)
8)
15)
-12)
18)
)
10)
-13)
_?]
-39)
-70)
-65)

8l
15)
-12)
18)
_B]
10)
-13)



Outstanding Witnesses

Points
Mz2o/A0
A1B/MTI0
IMv/an
Ale/To
Mie/AD
MofAD

MName

Torri Creamer

KT Muraco

Riya Parekh

Mary Pat Peterson
lonathan Shubin
loaquin Pena

Outstanding Attorneys

Points
A19/T10
[M1s/A0
[M19/A0
A18/T10
Mis/AD
Mig/AD
Mig/AD
A17/TI0
A17/0n
M7/Aa0
Mmiz/an
MosAo

Name

Torri Creamer
|zzy Fernandez
Scott Collier
Caroline Balden
KT Muraco

Mary Pat Peterson
Rohan Menon
Matalie Peterson
Jenna Chui
Arushi Joshipura
Madison Thomas
Quran Allen

Team #
1247
1246
1246
1662
1206
1511

Team #
1247
1206
1247
1682
1246
1662
1207
1511
1087
1087
1682
1521

School

Cal Poly 5an Luis Obispo B

Cal Poly 5an Luis Obispo A

Cal Poly 5an Luis Obispo A

Santa Clara University B

University of Oregon A

University of California, Santa Cruz

School
Cal Poly San Luis Obispo B
University of Oregon A

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo B

University of California, Santa Barbara &
Cal Pely San Luis Obispo A

Santa Clara University B
University of Oregon B

University of California, Santa Cruz
University of California, Davis

University of California, Davis

University of California, Santa Barbara A
University of Nevada, Reno A



